awards

19" International Festival
Celebrating Excellence
in Corporate DVDs and Video Content

2010 QUESTAR AWARDS

Gold & Grand
Award Winners

Creative and Production Credits

Sponsored by:
MerComm, Inc.

500 Executive Boulevard
Ossining-on-Hudson, NY 10562 U.S.A.
914-923-9400 or Fax: 914-923-9484
www.mercommawards.com




BEST OF CORPORATE VIDEQOS

LLOYD'S BANKING GROUP
""Ray's Story"'

NOMINATING COMPANY:
Katy Denny
Video Production Coordinator
CCTWO

Pegasus House, Gypsy Patch Lane

Bristol, BS34 6QD
UNITED KINGDOM
Tel: 44 845 017 6222 - Fax: 44 870 120 3890

katy@cctwo.co.uk

CLIENT COMPANY::
Peter Burriss
Business Development & Engagement

LLOYD'S BANKING GROUP

PO Box 12, Canons House

Bristol, BS1 5LL
UNITED KINGDOM
Tel: 44 117 943 3433 - Fax: 44 117 943 4133

peter.burriss@Iloydstsb.co.uk




BEST OF DOCUMENTARIES

HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF CPAs
""The Money Secrets of Children™

COMPANY CONTACT INFORMATION:
Mindee Hansen
Director of Communications
HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF CPAs
37/F, Wu Chung House
213 Queen's Road East, Wanchai
HONG KONG
Tel: 852 2287 7228 - Fax: 852 2865 6603
mindee@hkicpa.org.hk




AMERICAN GEOLOGICAL INSTITUTE
""Earth and You""

NOMINATING COMPANY :
Colin Mably
Producer

EDUCATIONAL VISIONS

10369 Andrea Lane

La Pata, MD 20646

Tel: (301) 404-8718 - Fax (301) 934-0580

colin@educationalvis.com

CLIENT COMPANY:
Ann Benbow
Director of Education
AMERICAN GEOLOGICAL INSTITUTE
4220 King Street
Alexandria, VA 22302
Tel: (703) 379-2480 - Fax: (703) 379-7563
aeb@agiweb.org

VIDEO DIRECTOR:
Dan Powell
TAKE ONE DIGITAL MEDIA
1415 Forest Drive
Annapolis, MD 21403
Tel: (410) 263-1800 - Fax: (410) 263-5221
dan@take-one.net




BEST OF HEALTH & SAFETY VIDEOS

MASTER BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF VICTORIA
""'Sound Advice"'

NOMINATING COMPANY :
David Greig
Producer
KESTREL MEDIA COMPANY
367 Bridge Rd.
Richmond, Victoria 3121
AUSTRALIA
Tel: 61 39 429 1688 - Fax: 61 39 424 6202
david@kestrel.net.au

CLIENT COMPANY:
MASTER BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF VICTORIA
332 Albert St.
East Melbourne, Victoria 3002
AUSTRALIA




BANK OF CHINA (HONG KONG) LIMITED
""Because of love, plan for other's future"
BOC Group Life Assurance Co. Ltd.

COMPANY CONTACT INFORMATION:
Angel Yip
Chief Corporate Communications Manager
BANK OF CHINA (HONG KONG) LIMITED
13/F, BOC Tower, 1 Garden Road

HONG KONG
Tel: 852-2826-6159 - Fax: 852-2524-4890
ayip@bochk.com



LES AMPUTES DE GUERRE
""La Vainqueur Juliette' MIPs

COMPANY CONTACT INFORMATION:

Jodi Bent

Administrative Assistant

LES AMPUTES DE GUERRE
2827 Riverside Dr.
Ottawa, ON K1V 0C4
CANADA
Tel: (613) 731-3821 - Fax: (613) 731-4682
jodi.bent@waramps.ca




~ GOLD WINNER ~

CORPORATION: ANNUAL REPORT

WHIRLPOOL CORPORATION
2009 Annual Report

NOMINATING COMPANY::
Adam Dahl
Senior Account Executive
CURRAN & CONNORS
1 Northfield Plaza
Suite 111
Northfield, IL 60393-1211
Tel: (847) 441-3232 - Fax: (847) 441- 3252
adahl@curran-connors.com

CLIENT COMPANY::
Angela Hersil
Manager - Corporate Brand
WHIRLPOOL CORPORATION
200 North M-63, MD-3108
Benton Harbor, MI 49085
Tel: (269) 923-8626
angela.hersil@whirlpool.com

ART DIRECTOR:
Jamie Neville
CURRAN & CONNORS
140 Adams Ave.

Suite 20C
Hauppauge, NY 11788
Tel: (631) 435-0400
jneville@curran-connors.com

VIDEO DIRECTOR:
Kyle Bainter
Tel: (312) 218-6084
www.kylebainter.com / www.overdun.com




~ GOLD WINNER ~

CORPORATION: INTERNAL
COMMUNICATIONS

HONG KONG POLICE
""Father’s Diary"

COMPANY CONTACT INFORMATION:
Vincent F.C. Wong
Asst. Commissioner of Police Service Quality
HONG KONG POLICE
27/F, Arsenal House PHQ
1 Arsenal St.
HONG KONG
Tel: 852 2860 6571 - Fax: 852 2200 4312
adesylam@police.gov.hk




~ GOLD WINNER ~

NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS:
HEALTH AWARENESS

CENTER OF EXCELLENCE FOR MEDICAL MULTIMEDIA
"'Asthma"'

COMPANY CONTACT INFORMATION:
Sarah Banzhaf
Office Manager
CENTER OF EXCELLENCE FOR MEDICAL MULTIMEDIA
2354 Fairchilde Drive
Suite 2H31
USAF Academy, CO 80840
Tel: (719) 333-7565 - Fax: (719) 333-7604
sarah.banzhaf.ctr@usafa.edu




~ GOLD WINNER ~

NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS:
TOURISM/DESTINATION

HONG KONG TOURISM BOARD
MEHK ""Converging Possibilities"
Print & Online Ad Campaign

NOMINATING COMPANY:
Gilly Wong

General Manager - MICE

HONG KONG TOURISM BOARD
9/F-11/F, Citicorp Centre

18 Whitfield Road, North Point
HONG KONG
Tel: 852 2807 6136 - Fax: 852 2503 6136
gilly.wong@hktb.com

CLIENT COMPANY::
Tommy Lee
Asst. Manager - Marketing Services, MEHK
HONG KONG TOURISM BOARD
9/F-11/F, Citicorp Centre
18 Whitfield Road, North Point
HONG KONG
Tel: 852 2807 6262 - Fax: 852 2503 6215
tommy.lee@hktb.com




